
TAHITIAN LIME

Ingredients

Average Quantity
Energy
Protein
Fat – Total
- Saturated
Carbohydrate
- Sugars
Dietary Fibre
Sodium

%DI* Per 330mL
7%
0%
0%
0%
12%
41%
-
2%

Per 330mL
643kJ
0g
0g
0g
36.8g
36.8g
-
40mg

Refreshingly Australian

Riviera Sparkling Fruit Drink
Nutrition Information

www.trublubeverages.com.au

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice 
(5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavour, Preservative (211),  
Colours (141, 104).

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. 
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

†Recommended Dietary Intake

MANGO ELDERFLOWER

Ingredients

Average Quantity
Energy
Protein
Fat – Total
- Saturated
Carbohydrate
- Sugars
Dietary Fibre
Sodium

%DI* Per 330mL
7%
0%
0%
0%
12%
41%
-
2%

Per 330mL
646kJ
0g
0g
0g
37g
36.9g
-
40mg

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice 
(5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavour, Preservative (211), 
Colours (102, 110).

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. 
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

†Recommended Dietary Intake

PINK GRAPEFRUIT

Ingredients

Average Quantity
Energy
Protein
Fat – Total
- Saturated
Carbohydrate
- Sugars
Dietary Fibre
Sodium

%DI* Per 330mL
7%
0%
0%
0%
12%
41%
-
2%

Per 330mL
646kJ
0g
0g
0g
37g
36.9g
-
40mg

Carbonated Water,Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice 
(5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavour, Preservative (211), 
Colour (129).

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. 
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

†Recommended Dietary Intake

WILD PASSIONFRUIT

Ingredients

Average Quantity
Energy
Protein
Fat – Total
- Saturated
Carbohydrate
- Sugars
Dietary Fibre
Sodium

%DI* Per 330mL
7%
0%
0%
0%
12%
41%
-
2%

Per 330mL
646kJ
0g
0g
0g
37g
36.9g
-
40mg

Carbonated Water,Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice 
(5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavour, Preservative (211), 
Colours (102, 110).

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. 
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

†Recommended Dietary Intake

SWEET WATERMELON

Ingredients

Average Quantity
Energy
Protein
Fat – Total
- Saturated
Carbohydrate
- Sugars
Dietary Fibre
Sodium

%DI* Per 330mL
7%
0%
0%
0%
12%
41%
-
2%

Per 330mL
646kJ
<1g
0g
0g
32.7g
36.9g
-
40g

Carbonated Water,Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice 
(5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavours, Preservative (211), 
Colours (129, 110).

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. 
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

†Recommended Dietary Intake

POMEGRANATE BLUEBERRY

Ingredients

Average Quantity
Energy
Protein
Fat – Total
- Saturated
Carbohydrate
- Sugars
Dietary Fibre
Sodium

%DI* Per 330mL
7%
0%
0%
0%
12%
41%
-
2%

Per 330mL
644kJ
0g
0g
0g
36.9g
36.9g
-
40mg

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice 
(5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavours, Preservative (211), 
Colours (122, 133).

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. 
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

†Recommended Dietary Intake



GOLDEN PINEAPPLE

Ingredients

Average Quantity
Energy
Protein
Fat – Total
- Saturated
Carbohydrate
- Sugars
Dietary Fibre
Sodium

%DI* Per 330mL
7%
0%
0%
0%
12%
41%
-
2%

Per 330mL
646kJ
0g
0g
0g
32.7g
36.9g
-
40mg

Refreshingly Australian

Riviera Sparkling Fruit Drink
Nutrition Information

www.trublubeverages.com.au

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice 
(5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavours, Preservative (211),  
Colours (102).

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. 
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

†Recommended Dietary Intake


