Riviera Sparkling Fruit Drink Nutrition Information

TAHITIAN LIME

Average Quantity	Per 330mL	%DI* Per 330mL
Energy	643kJ	7%
Protein	0g	0%
Fat – Total	0g	0%
- Saturated	0g	0%
Carbohydrate	36.8g	12%
- Sugars	36.8g	41%
Dietary Fibre	-	-
Sodium	40mg	2%

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs. †Recommended Dietary Intake

Ingredients

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice (5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavour, Preservative (211), Colours (141, 104).

MANGO ELDERFLOWER

Average Quantity	Per 330mL	%DI* Per 330mL
Energy	646kJ	7%
Protein	0g	0%
Fat – Total	0g	0%
- Saturated	0g	0%
Carbohydrate	37g	12%
- Sugars	36.9g	41%
Dietary Fibre	-	-
Sodium	40mg	2%

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs. †Recommended Dietary Intake

Ingredients

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice (5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavour, Preservative (211), Colours (102, 110).

PINK GRAPEFRUIT

Average Quantity	Per 330mL	%DI* Per 330mL
Energy	646kJ	7%
Protein	0g	0%
Fat – Total	0g	0%
- Saturated	0g	0%
Carbohydrate	37g	12%
- Sugars	36.9g	41%
Dietary Fibre	-	-
Sodium	40mg	2%

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs. †Recommended Dietary Intake

Ingredients

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice (5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavour, Preservative (211), Colour (129).

WILD PASSIONFRUIT

Average Quantity	Per 330mL	%DI* Per 330mL
Energy	646kJ	7%
Protein	0g	0%
Fat – Total	0g	0%
- Saturated	0g	0%
Carbohydrate	37g	12%
- Sugars	36.9g	41%
Dietary Fibre	-	-
Sodium	40mg	2%

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs. †Recommended Dietary Intake

Ingredients

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice (5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavour, Preservative (211), Colours (102, 110).

POMEGRANATE BLUEBERRY

Average Quantity	Per 330mL	%DI* Per 330mL
Energy	644kJ	7%
Protein	0g	0%
Fat – Total	0g	0%
- Saturated	0g	0%
Carbohydrate	36.9g	12%
- Sugars	36.9g	41%
Dietary Fibre	-	-
Sodium	40mg	2%

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs. †Recommended Dietary Intake

Ingredients

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice (5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavours, Preservative (211), Colours (122, 133).

SWEET WATERMELON

Average Quantity	Per 330mL	%DI* Per 330mL
Energy	646kJ	7%
Protein	<1g	0%
Fat – Total	0g	0%
- Saturated	0g	0%
Carbohydrate	32.7g	12%
- Sugars	36.9g	41%
Dietary Fibre	-	-
Sodium	40g	2%

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs. †Recommended Dietary Intake

Ingredients

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice (5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavours, Preservative (211), Colours (129, 110).



Riviera Sparkling Fruit Drink Nutrition Information

GOLDEN PINEAPPLE

Average Quantity	Per 330mL	%DI* Per 330mL
Energy	646kJ	7%
Protein	0g	0%
Fat – Total	0g	0%
- Saturated	0g	0%
Carbohydrate	32.7g	12%
- Sugars	36.9g	41%
Dietary Fibre	-	-
Sodium	40mg	2%

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs. †Recommended Dietary Intake

Ingredients

Carbonated Water, Sugar, Reconstituted Organic Grape Juice (5%), Food Acid (Citric), Natural Flavours, Preservative (211), Colours (102).

